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239.01 - 240 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 23844  100.00% 189.01-190 104 0.44% 2032 8.52% 21916 91.91%
238.01-239 3 0.01% 5 0.02% 23842 99.99% 188.01-189 108 0.45% 2140 8.98% 21812 91.48%
237.01-238 1 0.00% 6 0.03% 23839 99.98% 187.01-188 112 0.47% 2252 9.44% 21704 91.02%
236.01 - 237 3 0.01% 9 0.04% 23838 99.97% 186.01-187 107 0.45% 2359 9.89% 21592 90.56 %
235.01 - 236 0 0.00% 9 0.04% 23835 99.96% 185.01-186 104 0.44% 2463 10.33% 21485 90.11%
234.01-235 3 0.01% 12 0.05% 23835 99.96% 184.01-185 109 0.46% 2572 10.79% 21381 89.67%
233.01-234 5 0.02% 17 0.07% 23832 99.95% 183.01- 184 102 0.43% 2674 1.21% 21272 89.21%
232.01-233 2 0.01% 19 0.08% 23827 99.93% 182.01-183 116 0.49% 2790 11.70% 21170 88.79%
231.01-232 5 0.02% 24 0.10% 23825 99.92% 181.01-182 126 0.53% 2916 12.23% 21054 88.30%
230.01 - 231 10 0.04% 34 0.14% 23820 99.90% 180.01-181 125 0.52% 3041 12.75% 20928 87.77%
229.01-230 7 0.03% 41 0.17% 23810 99.86% 179.01- 180 120 0.50% 3161 13.26% 20803 87.25%
228.01-229 8 0.03% 49 0.21% 23803 99.83% 178.01-179 112 0.47% 3273 13.73% 20683 86.74%
227.01-228 8 0.03% 57 0.24% 23795 99.79% 177.01-178 127 0.53% 3400 14.26% 20571 86.27 %
226.01 - 227 15 0.06% 72 0.30% 23787 99.76% 176.01-177 144 0.60% 3544 14.86% 20444 85.74%
225.01 - 226 13 0.05% 85 0.36% 23772 99.70% 175.01-176 121 0.51% 3665 15.37% 20300 85.14%
224.01-225 17 0.07% 102 0.43% 23759 99.64% 174.01-175 156 0.65% 3821 16.02% 20179 84.63%
223.01-224 27 0.1% 129 0.54% 23742 99.57% 173.01-174 118 0.49% 3939 16.52% 20023 83.98%
222.01-223 14 0.06% 143 0.60% 23715 99.46% 172.01-173 151 0.63% 4090 17.15% 19905 83.48%
221.01-222 22 0.09% 165 0.69% 23701 99.40% 171.01-172 160 0.67% 4250 17.82% 19754 82.85%
220.01 - 221 27 0.11% 192 0.81% 23679 99.31% 170.01-171 151 0.63% 4401 18.46% 19594 82.18%
219.01-220 26 0.1% 218 0.91% 23652 99.19% 169.01-170 156 0.65% 4557 19.11% 19443 81.54%
218.01-219 28 0.12% 246 1.03% 23626 99.09% 168.01 - 169 151 0.63% 4708 19.75% 19287 80.89%
217.01-218 19 0.08% 265 1.11% 23598 98.97% 167.01- 168 165 0.69% 4873 20.44% 19136 80.25%
216.01 - 217 27 0.11% 292 1.22% 23579 98.89% 166.01- 167 149 0.62% 5022 21.06% 18971 79.56 %
215.01-216 22 0.09% 314 1.32% 23552 98.78%  165.01 - 166 177 0.74% 5199 21.80% 18822 78.94%
214.01-215 32 0.13% 346 1.45% 23530 98.68% 164.01-165 169 0.71% 5368 22.51% 18645 78.20%
213.01-214 31 0.13% 377 1.58% 23498 98.55% 163.01- 164 151 0.63% 5519 23.15% 18476 77.49%
212.01-213 32 0.13% 409 1.72% 23467 98.42% 162.01-163 144 0.60% 5663 23.75% 18325 76.85%
211.01-212 37 0.16% 446 1.87% 23435 98.28% 161.01-162 182 0.76% 5845 24.51% 18181 76.25%
210.01-211 39 0.16% 485 2.03% 23398 98.13% 160.01 - 161 177 0.74% 6022 25.26% 17999 75.49%
209.01-210 43 0.18% 528 2.21% 23359 97.97% 159.01 - 160 149 0.62% 6171 25.88% 17822 74.74%
208.01-209 40 0.17% 568 2.38% 23316 97.79% 158.01 - 159 174 0.73% 6345 26.61% 17673 74.12%
207.01 - 208 36 0.15% 604 2.53% 23276 97.62% 157.01-158 174 0.73% 6519 27.34% 17499 73.39%
206.01 - 207 59 0.25% 663 2.78% 23240 97.47% 156.01-157 167 0.70% 6686 28.04% 17325 72.66%
205.01 - 206 54 0.23% 77 3.01% 23181 97.22% 155.01 - 156 185 0.78% 6871 28.82% 17158 71.96%
204.01 - 205 63 0.26% 780 3.27% 23127 96.99% 154.01- 155 173 0.73% 7044 29.54% 16973 71.18%
203.01 - 204 80 0.34% 860 3.61% 23064 96.73% 153.01- 154 178 0.75% 7222 30.29% 16800 70.46%
202.01 - 203 72 0.30% 932 3.91% 22984 96.39% 152.01-153 151 0.63% 7373 30.92% 16622 69.71%
201.01-202 65 0.27% 997 4.18% 22912 96.09% 151.01-152 186 0.78% 7559 31.70% 16471 69.08%
200.01 - 201 57 0.24% 1054 4.42% 22847 95.82% 150.01 - 151 176 0.74% 7735 32.44% 16285 68.30%
199.01 - 200 70 0.29% 1124 4.71% 22790 95.58% 149.01- 150 172 0.72% 7907 33.16% 16109 67.56%
198.01 - 199 60 0.25% 1184 4.97% 22720 95.29% 148.01-149 209 0.88% 8116 34.04% 15937 66.84%
197.01 - 198 74 0.31% 1258 5.28% 22660 95.03% 147.01- 148 196 0.82% 8312 34.86% 15728 65.96 %
196.01 - 197 82 0.34% 1340 5.62% 22586 94.72% 146.01 - 147 170 0.71% 8482 35.57% 15532 65.14%
195.01 - 196 89 0.37% 1429 5.99% 22504 94.38% 145.01- 146 194 0.81% 8676 36.39% 15362 64.43%
194.01- 195 90 0.38% 1519 6.37% 22415 94.01% 144.01-145 204 0.86% 8880 37.24% 15168 63.61%
193.01 - 194 96 0.40% 1615 6.77% 22325 93.63% 143.01- 144 157 0.66% 9037 37.90% 14964 62.76%
192.01-193 106 0.44% 1721 7.22% 22229 93.23% 142.01-143 198 0.83% 9235 38.73% 14807 62.10%
191.01- 192 102 0.43% 1823 7.65% 22123 92.78% 141.01-142 196 0.82% 9431 39.55% 14609 61.27%

190.01 - 191 105 0.44% 1928 8.09% 22021 92.35%  140.01 - 141 187 0.78% 9618 40.34% 14413 60.45%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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181 0.76% 9799 41.10% 14226 59.66%
191 0.80% 9990 41.90% 14045 58.90%
166 0.70% 10156 42.59% 13854 58.10%
156 0.65% 10312 43.25% 13688 57.41%
187 0.78% 10499 44.03% 13532 56.75%
208 0.87% 10707 44.90% 13345 55.97%
177 0.74% 10884 45.65% 13137 55.10%
184 0.77% 11068 46.42% 12960 54.35%
196 0.82% 11264 47.24% 12776 53.58%
184 0.77% 11448 48.01% 12580 52.76%
180 0.75% 11628 48.77% 12396 51.99%
193 0.81% 11821 49.58% 12216 51.23%
185 0.78% 12006 50.35% 12023 50.42%
210 0.88% 12216 51.23% 11838 49.65%
170 0.71% 12386 51.95% 11628 48.77%
191 0.80% 12577 52.75% 11458 48.05%
196 0.82% 12773 53.57% 11267 47.25%
166 0.70% 12939 54.27% 11071 46.43%
196 0.82% 13135 55.09% 10905 45.73%
171 0.72% 13306 55.80% 10709 44.91%
177 0.74% 13483 56.55% 10538 44.20%
188 0.79% 13671 57.34% 10361 43.45%
193 0.81% 13864 58.14% 10173 42.66%
177 0.74% 14041 58.89% 9980 41.86%
184 0.77% 14225 59.66% 9803 41.1%
191 0.80% 14416 60.46% 9619 40.34%
166 0.70% 14582 61.16% 9428 39.54%
168 0.70% 14750 61.86% 9262 38.84%
173 0.73% 14923 62.59% 9094 38.14%
163 0.68% 15086 63.27% 8921 37.41%
163 0.68% 15249 63.95% 8758 36.73%
145 0.61% 15394 64.56% 8595 36.05%
159 0.67% 15553 65.23% 8450 35.44%
172 0.72% 15725 65.95% 8291 34.77%
182 0.76% 15907 66.71% 8119 34.05%
164 0.69% 16071 67.40% 7937 33.29%
177 0.74% 16248 68.14% 7773 32.60%
156 0.65% 16404 68.80% 7596 31.86%
189 0.79% 16593 69.59% 7440 31.20%
167 0.70% 16760 70.29% 7251 30.41%
190 0.80% 16950 71.09% 7084 29.71%
151 0.63% 17101 71.72% 6894 28.91%
178 0.75% 17279 7247% 6743 28.28%
177 0.74% 17456 73.21% 6565 27.53%
167 0.70% 17623 73.91% 6388 26.79%
154 0.65% 17777 74.56% 6221 26.09%
176 0.74% 17953 75.29% 6067 25.44%
164 0.69% 18117 75.98% 5891 24.71%
175 0.73% 18292 76.72% 5727 24.02%
180 0.75% 18472 77.47% 5552 23.28%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
176 0.74%
142 0.60%
151 0.63%
173 0.73%
169 0.71%
172 0.72%
158 0.66%
152 0.64%
181 0.76%
156 0.65%
146 0.61%
171 0.72%
135 0.57%
151 0.63%
149 0.62%
127 0.53%
153 0.64%
126 0.53%
129 0.54%
153 0.64%
125 0.52%
127 0.53%
92 0.39%
112 0.47%
102 0.43%
99 0.42%
106 0.44%
92 0.39%
104 0.44%
83 0.35%
97 0.41%
96 0.40%
89 0.37%
71 0.30%
67 0.28%
62 0.26%
51 0.21%
58 0.24%
54 0.23%
61 0.26%
44 0.18%
34 0.14%
45 0.19%
39 0.16%
38 0.16%
36 0.15%
31 0.13%
33 0.14%
27 0.1%
22 0.09%
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18648 78.21%
18790 78.80%
18941 79.44%
19114 80.16%
19283 80.87%
19455 81.59%
19613 82.26%
19765 82.89%
19946 83.65%
20102 84.31%
20248 84.92%
20419 85.64%
20554 86.20%
20705 86.84%
20854 87.46%
20981 87.99%
21134 88.63%
21260 89.16%
21389 89.70%
21542 90.35%
21667 90.87%
21794 91.40%
21886 91.79%
21998 92.26%
22100 92.69%
22199 93.10%
22305 93.55%
22397 93.93%
22501 94.37%
22584 94.72%
22681 95.12%
22777 95.53%
22866 95.90%
22937 96.20%
23004 96.48%
23066 96.74%
23117 96.95%
23175 97.19%
23229 97.42%
23290 97.68%
23334 97.86%
23368 98.00%
23413 98.19%
23452 98.36%
23490 98.52%
23526 98.67%
23557 98.80%
23590 98.93%
23617 99.05%
23639 99.14%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
5372 22.53%
5196 21.79%
5054 21.20%
4903 20.56%
4730 19.84%
4561 19.13%
4389 18.41%
4231 17.74%
4079 17.11%
3898 16.35%
3742 15.69%
3596 15.08%
3425 14.36%
3290 13.80%
3139 13.16%
2990 12.54%
2863 12.01%
2710 11.37%
2584 10.84%
2455 10.30%
2302 9.65%
2177 9.13%
2050 8.60%
1958 8.21%
1846 7.74%
1744 7.31%
1645 6.90%
1539 6.45%
1447 6.07%
1343 5.63%
1260 5.28%
1163 4.88%
1067 4.47%
978 4.10%
907 3.80%
840 3.52%
778 3.26%
727 3.05%
669 2.81%
615 2.58%
554 2.32%
510 2.14%
476 2.00%
431 1.81%
392 1.64%
354 1.48%
318 1.33%
287 1.20%
254 1.07%
227 0.95%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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YN SN =Pa
20 0.08%
21 0.09%
19 0.08%
16 0.07%
17 0.07%
7 0.03%
i 0.05%
3 0.01%
4 0.02%
9 0.04%
6 0.03%
10 0.04%
3 0.01%
2 0.01%
3 0.01%
3 0.01%
4 0.02%
0 0.00%
3 0.01%

1 0.00%
2 0.01%
1 0.00%
3 0.01%
3 0.01%
0 0.00%
1 0.00%
2 0.01%
1 0.00%
1 0.00%
1 0.00%
3 0.01%
1 0.00%
1 0.00%
1 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
21 0.09%
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23659 99.22%
23680 99.31%
23699 99.39%
23715 99.46%
23732 99.53%
23739 99.56%
23750 99.61%
23753 99.62%
23757 99.64%
23766 99.67%
23772 99.70%
23782 99.74%
23785 99.75%
23787 99.76%
23790 99.77%
23793 99.79%
23797 99.80%
23797 99.80%
23800 99.82%
23801 99.82%
23803 99.83%
23804 99.83%
23807 99.84%
23810 99.86%
23810 99.86%
23811 99.86%
23813 99.87%
23814 99.87%
23815 99.88%
23816 99.88%
23819 99.90%
23820 99.90%
23821 99.90%
23822 99.91%
23822 99.91%
23823 99.91%
23823 99.91%
23823 99.91%
23823 99.91%
23844  100.00%
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205 0.86%
185 0.78%
164 0.69%
145 0.61%
129 0.54%
112 0.47%
105 0.44%
94 0.39%
91 0.38%
87 0.36%
78 0.33%
72 0.30%
62 0.26%
59 0.25%
57 0.24%
54 0.23%
51 0.21%
47 0.20%
47 0.20%
44 0.18%
43 0.18%
41 0.17%
40 0.17%
37 0.16%
34 0.14%
34 0.14%
33 0.14%
31 0.13%
30 0.13%
29 0.12%
28 0.12%
25 0.10%
24 0.10%
23 0.10%
22 0.09%
22 0.09%
21 0.09%
21 0.09%
21 0.09%
21 0.09%
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